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 NEGOZIATA  €      491 803.00 
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FALEGNAME

 NEGOZIATA  €        47 056.00 € 35 941.00

2
3

,6
2 GLOBAL 

CONTRACT 

SERVICE M
IN

O
R

 

P
R

E
Z

Z
O

2
9

 G
IU

G
N

O
 

2
0

2
1

2
8

 G
IU

G
N

O
 

2
0

2
2

87919713FD 9314290967
UFFICIO 

TECNICO

B
O

R
R

E
C

A

ACCORDO QUADRO 

OPERE DA FABBRO 

SERRAMENTISTA

 NEGOZIATA  €        44 480.00 € 31 536.00
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UFFICIO 

TECNICO
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ACCORDO QUADRO 

PER LAVORI EDILI
 NEGOZIATA  €      737 000.00 
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GLOBAL CONTRACT SERVICE 

IMPRESA COSTRUZIONI GENERALI GB SRL

PENTA APPALTI

IMPRECOM SRL

MV COSTRUZIONI SRL

GM GESTIONE MULTISERVIZI

EDILIMPIANTI SRL

MILANO COSTRUZIONI

PALAZZO GEOMETRA PIERPAOLO

STRUTTURA PROPONENTE
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 RIVA GROUP SAS 

ABP NOVICELLI SPA

GRECALE SOCIETA'

PANGEA CONSORZIO STABILE

COEDIL COSTRUZIONI GENERALI SPA

GRUPPO CIELLE SRL

2 IMPIANTI SRL

GEMMO

AGIE SRL

ITAL.CO.EL

CONPACT SCARL

INFRASTRUTTURE M&B

IMPORTO LIQUIDATO
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ACCORDO QUADRO 

PER LAVORI 

IDRAULICI

 NEGOZIATA  €      737 000.00 € 519 864.00
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FORNITURA 

MATERIALE 

ELETTRICO

 NEGOZIATA  €        65 700.00 € 41 023.00
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 NEGOZIATA  €      172 000.00 73.10
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MATERIALE FABBRO 

SERRAMENTISTA

 NEGOZIATA  €        40 983.00 € 17 950.00
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TRASLOCHI 

URGENTI A 
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 INDAGINE DI 

MERCATO 
 €        81 967.00 € 65 573.00

2
0

,0
0 IMP. GENE. 

COSTR. GB SRL

M
IN

O
R

 

P
R

E
Z

Z
O

1
 G

E
N

N
A

IO
 

2
0

2
2

 

3
1

 D
IC

E
M

B
R

E
 

2
0

2
2

ZCE321B929 9314290967
UFFICIO 
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MANUTENZIONE 

STRAORDINARIA N. 2 

IMPIANTI ELEVATORI

 AFFIDAMENTO 

DIRETTO 

PREVIO 

CONFRONTO 

TRA 

OPERATORI 

SPECIALIZZATI 

 €        36 243.00 € 24 695.00

3
1

,8
6 TK ELEVATOR 

ITALIA

M
IN

O
R

 P
R

E
Z

Z
O

2
0

 L
U

G
L

IO
 2

0
2

1

3
0

 S
E

T
T

E
M

B
R

E
 2

0
2

1

L'AIR EVOLUTION SRLS

IMP. GENE. COSTR. GB SRL

NEW GHIBLI SRL

TK ELEVATOR ITALIA

SHINDLER SPA

TEKNOLIFT MILANO

GLOBAL CONTRACT SERVICE

SCALA ENTERPRICE SRL 

EDIL QUADRIFOGLIO SC

CVNTRASLOG SC 

MIRSCA SNC

FERRUTENSILI SCM

FERRAMENTA MA-PE SRL

AL.FER SERRAMENTI SRL

IMPRESA GENERALI COSTRUZIONI GB

GLOBAL CONTRACT SERVICE

ICG

ITAL.CO.EL SRL

COSBOTEK SRL

CME CONSORZIO IMPRENDITORI EDILI

SACCHI GIUSEPPE

EDIL QUADRIFOGLIO






